2025 SEMESTER 1

Module timetable - LGMN301|D1|21, LOCAL GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT IlI

CELCAT @

web publisher

08:00am  08:50am

09:00am  09:50am

10:00am  10:50am| 1l:00am 11:50am

12:00pm

12:50pm

01:00pm

01:50pm

02:00pm 02:50pm

03:.00pm  03:50pm

04:00pm  04:50pm

05:10pm

06:00pm

06:00pm

07:00pm

07:00pm

08:00pm

Monday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: LGMN301|D1]21
Groups: #FMS DIPAL1 LEVEL 3
LGMN301|D1|21(C|A

Staff: TEMP 1 PUBLIC MNG &
ECON

Room: 504]4|AD0407 (ML
SULTAN)

Tue

Wednesday

CLASS, SEMESTER 1

Module: LGMN301|D1|21
Groups: #FMS DIPAL1 LEVEL 3
LGMN301|D1|21|C|A

Staff: TEMP 1 PUBLIC MNG &
ECON

Room: 504|3|]AD0313 (ML
SULTAN)

Thu

Fri

Sat

Page 1, published 2025/01/28 16:59:26 - Durban University of Technology - CELCAT Timetabling



https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g75985.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/s2319.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/s2319.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/r40988.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/r40988.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/g75985.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/s2319.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/s2319.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/r51786.pdf
https://timetable.dut.ac.za/r51786.pdf

