

2025 SEMESTER 1 Module timetable - LGMN301|D1|21, LOCAL GOVERNMENT MANAGEMENT III

	08:00am	08:50am	09:00am	09:50am	10:00am	10:50am	11:00am	11:50am	12:00pm	12:50pm	01:00pm	01:50pm	02:00pm	02:50pm	03:00pm	03:50pm	04:00pm	04:50pm	05:10pm	06:00pm	06:00pm	07:00pm	07:00pm	08:00pm
Monday					Groups: # LGMN30 Staff: T ECON	EXAMPLE SET UP: 11/01/2000/21/01/2000/21/01/2000/21/01/2000000	I 301 D1 Al1 Leve	EL 3 MNG &																
Tue																								
Wednesday					Groups: # LGMN30 Staff: T ECON	E: LGMN FMS DIP 1 D1 21 0 EMP 1 I 504 3 AI	I 301 D1 Al1 Leve	EL 3 MNG &																
Thu					-																			
Fri																								
Sat																								